RANGE
1160
1142
1142
1108
1118
1128
1135
1105
1115
1100
1146
1156
1150
1109
1117
1127
1143
1179
1145
1142

1140

CITY OF UPLAND
“EXHIBIT C” (NON-SAFETY)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION

CLASSIFICATION

Accountant

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician — Purchasing
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant I11
Animal Control Officer

Animal Shelter Attendant |
Animal Shelter Attendant Il
Budget Clerk

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector 11

Code Enforcement Officer
Custodian

Customer Service Specialist |
Customer Service Specialist 11
Deputy City Clerk

Deputy Fire Marshal
Development Services Specialist
Engineering Technician

Environmental Control Technician Il

Updated 9/2015
Effective Date of 9/2015

SALARY
4268 — 5740
3568 — 4799
3568 — 4799
2544 — 3421
2810 —-3779
3104 — 4175
3328 — 4476
2469 — 3321
2728 — 3668
2349 — 3160
3713 — 4994
4102 — 5516
3864 — 5196
2569 — 3456
2782 — 3742
3073 — 4133
3604 — 4847
5156 — 6935
3676 — 4944
3568 — 4799

3498 — 4704



1130

1140

1144

1169

1174

1195

1178

1150

1152

1158

1135

1152

1120

1150

1151

1156

1161

1139

1109

1124

1171

1131

CITY OF UPLAND
“EXHIBIT C” (NON-SAFETY)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION
Equipment Mechanic |
Equipment Mechanic Il
Facilities Specialist

Fire Inspector Investigator |
Fire Inspector/Investigator 11
Flight Nurse

Flight Paramedic

Forensic Specialist

GIS/CAD Technician
Housing Coordinator

Human Resources Specialist
IT Technician

Inventory Specialist/Equipment Mechanic
Lead Equipment Mechanic
Lead Water Utility Worker Il
Lead Water Utility Worker IV
Lead Water Utility Worker V
Maintenance Crew Lead
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker 11

Plans Examiner

Police Dispatcher |

Updated 9/2015
Effective Date of 9/2015

3167 — 4259

3498 — 4704

3640 — 4895

4668 — 6278

4906 — 6598

6046 — 8131

5105 — 6866

3864 — 5196

3942 — 5301

4184 — 5627

3328 — 4476

3942 — 5301

2867 — 3855

3864 — 5196

3902 — 5248

4102 — 5516

4311 - 5797

3463 — 4658

2569 — 3456

2983 — 4012

4762 — 6404

3198 — 4301



1141

1108

1118

1146

1156

1135

1170

1152

1138

1150

1150

1166

1131

1165

1121

1131

1141

1151

1161

1181

1151

1161

CITY OF UPLAND
“EXHIBIT C” (NON-SAFETY)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION
Police Dispatcher 11

Police Records Specialist |

Police Records Specialist 11

Public Works Inspector |

Public Works Inspector Il

Recreation Coordinator

Senior Accountant

Senior Accounting Technician

Senior Administrative Assistant
Senior Center Recreation Coordinator
Senior Environmental Control Technician
Senior Public Works Inspector
Senior Water Meter Technician
Water Conservation Specialist

Water Meter Technician

Water Systems Operator |

Water Systems Operator 11

Water Systems Operator 111

Water Systems Operator IV

Water Systems Operator Chief

Water Utility Inspector |

Water Utility Inspector |1

Updated 9/2015
Effective Date of 9/2015

3533 -4751

2544 — 3421

2810 —-3779

3713 — 4994

4102 — 5516

3328 — 4476

4715 -6341

3942 — 5301

3429 — 4612

3864 — 5196

3864 — 5196

4531 - 6093

3198 — 4301

4486 — 6033

2895 — 3894

3198 — 4301

3533 -4751

3902 — 5248

4311 - 5797

5260 - 7074

3902 — 5248

4311 - 5797



1126

1131

1136

1141

1146

CITY OF UPLAND
“EXHIBIT C” (NON-SAFETY)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION
Water Utility Worker |

Water Utility Worker 11

Water Utility Worker 111

Water Utility Worker 1V

Water Utility Worker V

Updated 9/2015
Effective Date of 9/2015

3043 — 4093

3198 — 4301

3361 — 4521

3533 -4751

3713 — 4994



